1 Consistent 512 GB NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD 2280, 3D
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 2200MB/s, 5 Years
Warranty | B0C9JL794B ( Consistent 512 GB NVMe ) 

₹2,277.97 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,277.97 18% IGST ₹410.03 ₹2,688.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹410.03 ₹2,688.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
AV INFOLINE 
*Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),
460,461,462,463,464,
465,466,467,468,469,470,471,472,473,474,,,
75(P),476,477,478, 479,480,
481,482,483(P),491,492,493(P) Village -
Bhaukapur,